Players evolution per season

Federation of Uganda Football Associations
Season : 2014/2015

Season : 2014/2015 Club : BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB Player level :  All

Division: 1st Division Team : All License type All

League : Uganda Premier League Category : All Nationality : Al

License number Narme 2014/2015 null
Club Player level License type Club Player level License type
840914001 ABDALLAH SSEKIKUBO BRIGHT ST@FUSBFOOTBALL Professional Renewal - - -
820612001 ABUBAKARI TABULA BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL " professional Renewal - - -
911010001 AKRAM KAKEMBO BRIGHT STQFSBFOOTBALL Professional Renewal - - -
931212001 ALLAN MALE ROBERT BRIGHT ST@FUSBFOOTBALL Professional Renewal - - -
871212001 ANTHONY BONGOLE BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL  professional Renewal - - -
930813001 AUSI KAAYA BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL  professional New - - -
961111001 Ali Kisekka BRIGHT ST@FUSBFOOTBALL Professional New - - -
930825001 BERNARD MUWANGA BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL  professional Renewal - - -
961124001 DAVIS MUTEBI BRIGHT STQFSBFOOTBALL Professional Renewal - - -
950120002 FREDRICK KIGOZI BRIGHT ST@FUSBFOOTBALL Professional Renewal - - -
950314001 HASSAN KIKOYO BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL  professional Renewal - - -

09/25/2014 Page 1 of 2



License number

890404001

930106001

950404004

940525001

960202001

941025002

951208001

950402001

950312001

881202001

930608001

960910001

931009001

Name

JIMMY KAKOOZA
JIMMY LULE KIBIRIGE
JOSHUN kawadwa
MARTIN KIVUMBI
MATHIAS KIGONYA
MEDDIE KAKEETO
MUHAMAD GALABUZI
PAUL DUMBA
Peter Atugonza
SULAIMAN SSEBBUNZA SEKAGYA
jOhn kokas opejo
joseph nsubuga

moses nsubuga

Club
BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL
CLUB

BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL
CcLuB

BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL
CLUB

BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL
CcLuB

BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL
CcLuB

BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL
CLUB

BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL
CcLuB

BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL
CcLuB

BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL
CLUB

BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL
CcLuB

BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL
CcLuB

BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL
CLUB

BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL
CcLuB

2014/2015

Player level
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional

Professional

License type
Transfer
Renewal

New
Transfer
Transfer
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

New
Renewal

New

New

New

Club

null

Player level

License type



