

Players evolution per season Federation of Uganda Football Associations Season: 2014/2015



Setting

Division:

2014/2015 Season:

Club: **BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB** Player level: All

ΑII

License type All

Uganda Premier League League:

1st Division

Category: ΑII

ΑII

Team:

Nationality:

Total records number: 24

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
840914001	ABDALLAH SSEKIKUBO	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
820612001	ABUBAKARI TABULA	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
911010001	AKRAM KAKEMBO	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
931212001	ALLAN MALE ROBERT	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
871212001	ANTHONY BONGOLE	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930813001	AUSI KAAYA	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
961111001	Ali Kisekka	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
930825001	BERNARD MUWANGA	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
961124001	DAVIS MUTEBI	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
950120002	FREDRICK KIGOZI	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
950314001	HASSAN KIKOYO	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 1 of 2 Federation of Uganda Football Associations

Players evolution per season

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
890404001	JIMMY KAKOOZA	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
930106001	JIMMY LULE KIBIRIGE	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
950404004	JOSHUN kawadwa	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
940525001	MARTIN KIVUMBI	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
960202001	MATHIAS KIGONYA	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
941025002	MEDDIE KAKEETO	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
951208001	MUHAMAD GALABUZI	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
950402001	PAUL DUMBA	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
950312001	Peter Atugonza	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
881202001	SULAIMAN SSEBBUNZA SEKAGYA	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930608001	j0hn kokas opejo	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
960910001	joseph nsubuga	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
931009001	moses nsubuga	BRIGHT STARS FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 2 of 2